DDE PN51(apr.PN51)
DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIFMENT

Technical department Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer John Emerson Jr. |

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA Page 1




nfc nna PNSI

Ne ApTHRYN Haumenosanne Kon-po | Ne ApTikyn Hanmecuonanme Kon-so
1 Pama 1 12 | 45122-W02001-000 |Konsuo ynnoruurensttoe DDE PN51 npobku 3anusuoil 2
2 45100-W02002-000 |Kopnyc nomnst DDE PN51 B cbope 1 13 | 45107-W02001-000 |[Tpodka DDE PN51 cnusnas / sanisHas 2
3 45147-W02001-000 [Kpeinka kopnyca DDE PN31 nomnsi 3aauas 1 14 | 45115-W02001-000 |Knanan obparusiit DDE PN5I !
] 45146-W02001-000 |Canbpunk mexauuveckuit DDE PN51/PN8I1 + kepamureckni I 15 | 45116-W02001-000 |Dnaneun DDE PN51 scachipatoutuii I
5 45102-W02002-000 |Kpeinsuatka DDE nosmnet PN5 1 noa kenensan S TYPE - minouka 1 16 | 45121-W02001-000 [Konbue ynaoruntensnoe DDE PN31 wryuepa 2
6 45103-W02001-000 |dudpysop DDE PN5I1 (yantka) | 17 | 45112-W02001-000 |laiika wryuepa DDE PN51 2
7 45104-W02001-000 |Konbuo ynnotuurensuoe DDE PN51 ynutka/koprnyc nomib I 18 | 45111-W02001-000 (IUryuep DDE PN512" 2
8 45119-W02001-000 [Konsuo ynnoruurensitoe DDE PN51 kopnyca nomnel I 19 XomyT 3
9 19201-W02001-000 |Kopnyc nomne DDE PN5| | I 20 | 46118-W02001-000 |LUryuep DDE PN5I dunbtpa 3aboproro ]
10 | 45109-W02001-000 |[Ipokmaaka DDE PN51 pnanua apimycknoro | 21 45114-W02001-00 |Dunetp 3abopustil momnst DDE PN51 2" ]
11 | 45108-W02001-000 |®Dnanewt DDE PN51 noaatomuii | 22 AMOPTH3aTOPLI paMBI 4

23 |H168FB-CWP Heuratens 6Gensnnoselii uetsipex-taktHbliit DDE HI168FB S type (unouka) 6,5 |




1y el

— T : L+ LT ., 11
- .I'| Eles s 1 1 '*': i . III' 58
i1 e wi ﬁ_ﬂr@dﬁ -
= e | .
- | \\ g

DDE PNS1(apt.PN51)
DYNAMIC DRIVE .EQUIPMENT

Technical department Assembly drawing

Engineer, chief designer John Emerson Jr. |

DYNAMIC DRIVE EQUIPMENT, USA




Ne ApTHEYA Hanmenosanne Kop-no | Me ApTHRYN Hanmcenosanie Kon-so
1 Bont M8*33.5 6 21 Goar cnvsa macna M10*15 2
CanbHuK koneHsana UNITED POWER UP168 DPG2101/3251 25x41x6 3ameHa(OREGON 49-
2 522010100401 208)-->2101-2900-0135 2 22 Wairba Bonta causa macna 2
3 2101-2900-0137 Kpbilwka kapTepa gsuratens DDE DPG2101i/3251i 3amena--> E002.003.00200001 1 23 012020000100 Uuaunap DDE UP168 Gnok asuratenn 68 mm 10 2015 r i
4 2101-2900-0138 LLlyn DDE DDE UP macnfHbIi 2 23 012030000100 Unannap DDE UP170 6nok asuratens 70 mm C 2015t 1
Mpoknagka kaprepa DDE DPG2101i/3251i 3amena --> 2015-001-170F / 50-416 / AT1201-
5 2101-2900-0139 HD160-11 / AT1201-HD200-11 1 24 3251-3900-0159 Jletanb ronoskuy UunuHapa asuratena DDE DPG3251i 2
6 HanpasAnALan BTyAKa 8*14 2 25 2101-2900-0016 [eTant ronoBkW UMnMHApPa asuratens DDE DPG2101i/3251i Tonkatens 2
MoawwunHuK wapukossiit UNITED POWER 6205 UP168 konersana Jamera -->2101-2900-
7 521010010501 0134 2 26 WNMALKK KpenneHua raywurens M8X34 2
8 3A2003400 Pacnpegsan DDE UP168/170 1 27 Bont M6*12 12
9 012020600001 Konensan DDE UP168 san nog wnanky 4O 2015 1 28 Otpamartens 1
10 Ban wecrepHW MEXaHUYECKOro peryaatopa 1 29 2101-2900-0158 [etans ronosry uuauHapa peuratena DDE DPG2101i/3251 kpoHwTeliH Kopombicen 1
11 1 30 2101-2900-4578 [fetans ronosku uunuHapa asuratenn DDE DPG2101i/3251i Habop Kopombicen 2
12 012020100000 LLlecTepHa mexaHudeckoro perynatopa DDE UP168 1 31 2101-2900-0013 MpoknagKa KNanaHHOM Kpelwkv DDE DPG2101/3251 a |
13 2 32 2101-2900-0012 Kpeiwka DDE DPG2101/3251 UP168/170 knanaHos 3ameHa -->E001.001.00100001 1
14 1 33 2101-2900-001% [etane ronosxu umnukgpa gsuratens DDE DPG2101i/3251i potatop 1
15 Cronop nNanbua NopluHA 2 3 2101-2900-0111 [eTant ronoBxu umanHApa gsuratens DDE DPG2101i/3251i cTonop BNyCcKHOro KnanaHa 1
16 012020500000 LWartyH UNITED POWER UP168/170 DPG2101/3251 3ameHa -->2101-2900-0122 i 35 2101-2900-0110 [leTans ronosBKK UMAKWHARa ganratens DDE DPG2101i/3251i cronop BeINYCKHOTO KnanaHa 1
17 2101-2900-0125  |Naney DDE DPG2101/3251 UP168/170 nopwHs 3ameHa --> £001.004.00400001 1 36 2101-2900-0112 [eTanb ronoBKkK UMAMKAPa gauratens DDE DPG2101i/3251i npysuHa KnanaHa 2
CanbHUK MacnochemHbiii konnayek DDE UP168 DPG2101/3251 3amena -->3251-3900-
18 2101-2900-0121  |MopweHs DDE DPG2101i UP168 68mm Ge3 konew avaner 3A2203003 A0 2015 ¢ 1 37 012020002400 9007 / AT414-HD160-00 1
18 012030000400 MNopuwexb DDE UP170 DPG3251 Ges konew, 70mm NMOCAE 2015 r 1 38 Bont M8*60 4
Konsue nopwHesoe DDE UP168 DPG2101i komnaekr / STD 68,00 *1.5 mm aHanor Cseya 3amuranua DDE - LRSYC (Champion RNSYC, Bosch WR7DC, NGK BPRGES) GG950,
19 2101-2900-1820  |E002.004.00200001-->AT302-HD160-00 A0 2015r. 1 39 LRSYC DPG1101i, DPG1201i, "Xo66mr", BCE [IBUTATENW Robin-Subaru u HONDA GX/GP16 1
Feneska uMnuHapa DDE UP168/170 DPG2101/3251 3ameHa -->2101-2900-0115 cMoTpy
19 012030400000 Konsuo nopwHesoe DDE UP170 DPG3251i komnaekT 70mm MNOCAE 2015 r 1 40 012020001700 ananor UNITED PARTS AT1210-HD160-00 1
20 Bonr ME*22 3




Ne ApTukyn Hamnienosanne Kon-so Ne ApTikya Haumenonanne Kon-no
[fetans ronosky yunuHApa aswratens DDE DPG2101i/3251i knanaHsl (BnyckHoii +
41 2101-2900-1314 _ [sbinyckHoii) 1 64 Aetans 1
fleTans ronosky yuauKAapa asuratena DDE DPG2101i/3251i knanaHsl (8nyckHOw +
42 2101-2900-1314  |BbinycKHOW) 1 65 012020004600 Peivar DDE UP168 perynatopa 1
43 012020001800 Npokrnapnka ronosku DDE UP168 68 mm 10 2015 ¢ 1 66 Bont M6 1
43 3251-3500-9002 Mpornagra ronosku DDE DPG3251i UP170 70mm MNOCAE 20151 1 67 Faiika M6 5
a4 Hanpasnaowan aTynka 10*16 2 68 012020004201 MNpy»#uHa perynatopa DDE UP168 (so2spaTtHan) 7
45 012020800000 Maxoeuk DDE UP168/UP170 anekTpocTaptep 1 69 012020004300 MNpysuHa perynatopa DDE UP168/170 1
46 2101-2500-0146 Kpbinbuatha DDE DPG2101i MaxoBKKa 1 70 E001.011.00600001 (Tmra perynatopa DDE 196 1
47 012020003200 Marneto DDE UP168 3amena --> 2101-2900-0152 1 71 2051-1900-0183 Wnawr DDE DPG2051i canywa 1
48 2101-2900-0147  |Xpanoeux DDE DPG2101i/3251i UP168 ctaptepa 3amena --> E001.008.00500001 1 72 2101-2900-0156 Npoknaaka raywurens DDE DPG2101i/3251 UP168/170 d
49 2,02.006 laiika maxoevka DDE DPG32515i M14*1.5 3ameHa --> 60140050000 1 73 012020003400 T'aywmrtens DDE UP170 gas nomnel GTPSO/PNSOD 1
50 E002.006.00150001 |Koxyx DDE 196 maxosuka 1 74 lposep 8 2
Bbikntouarens saxuranua DDE DDE Honda 3amena ananor 324311-144001/operon 33-013
51 019990001100 cmoTpi aHanor UNITED PARTS AT606-HD160-02 1 75 Laii6a 8 2
52 012021500001 Craprep py4Hoi UNITED POWER UP168/170 DPG2101/3251 3amena --> 2101-2900-0149 1 76 012021200002 MNaHensb ynpasneHua DDE UP168 /UP170 (kap6iopaTop ¢ TONAWBHbLIM KpaHoM) 1
53 Wnuneka kpenneHus KapBiopatopa ME*112 2 77 AT1002-HD160-00 |Mpo6ka 6ensobara UNITED PARTS HONDA GX160 metan 1
54 2101-2900-0162 Npoknagxa DDE DPG2101/3251 yunnHAp Tennouionatop 1 78 3251-3900-9006 @unbTp TonnveHsil DDE DPG2051/2101/3251i 8 6ak 1
55 012020003900 TennousonsTop DDE UP168/UP170 1 79 012020003712 Bak TonaueHbifi DDE UP168/UP170 nomnbl GP50/80/PNS0/80 1
MNpoknagxa kapGiopatopa DDE UP168 3amena --> 2015-001-170F / 50-416 / AT1201-
56 012020004000 HD160-11 / AT1201-HD200-11 1 80 duneTp 1
Kapbiopatop DDE UP168/UP170 c kpaHukom nog osanbHbIA drabTp / nomns -3amera
57 012021100001 aHanor AT701-HD160-00 1 81 xomyT 8 1
58 2101-2900-0170  |Npornagka kap6iopatopa DDE DPG2101/3251 co €TOpOHbI BO3AYIWHOTO $UALTPa 1 82 W naHr TonAUBHBIA 0,17
Kopnyc sosaywHoro ¢unetpa DDE UP168 & c6ope nog o8anbHbli $yUALTR ANA
59 012021000001 kapGropaTopa ¢ KpaHWKoM 3ameHa ->AT806-HD160-00 1 83 Xomyt 7 1
60 Croba 1 84 Taiika M8 2
61 Bont M6x8 4 85 Gonr M6*28 1
62 Tara perynatopa 1 86 Boar M10x20 1
63 LNetans 1 87 [Hetanb 1
88 laiika M10 1




	схема 1
	спецификация 1
	схема 2
	спецификация 2
	спецификация 3

